List of Successful Candidates:

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Institute of Distance and Open Learning, G.U.

Result of CCA Terminal Examination, held in April 2016

under Institute of Distance and Open Learning

Appeared: 15

S| No.

(W]

10

12

—
S

Roll No.

20140014

20140006

20140007

20140008

20140003

20140004

20140005

20140009

20140013

20140012

20140002

20140011

20140018

Passed: 13
CCA1 CCA2 CCA3 Result
A A A A
A A B A
A A B A
A A B A
A A c B
A A e B
A A C B
A A o B
A B B B
B B A B
B B ' B B
B B B B
B B B B

List of Candidates those who partially cleared the terminal examination:

20140001, 20140017

Gauhati University
Date: 30/10/2017

(D. JM

Controller of Examinations '
Gauhati University

—

CCA Term End Examination, April 2016



	Page 1

