GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Institute of Distance and Open Learning, G.U.

Result of CCA Terminal Examination, held in April 2016 under Institute of Distance and Open Learning

List of Successful Candidates:

Appeared: 15	i			!	Passed: 13
SI No.	Roll No.	CCA1	CCA2	CCA3	Result
1	20140014	A	Α	Α	Α
2	20140006	А	Α	В	Α
3	20140007	А	Α	В	Α
4	20140008	A	Α	В	Α
5	20140003	Α	Α	С	В
6	20140004	А	Α	С	В
7	20140005	Α	Α	С	В
8	20140009	Α	Α	С	В
9	20140013	Α	В	В	В
10	20140012	В	В	Α	В
11	20140002	В	В,	В	В
12	20140011	В	В	В	В
13	20140018	В	В	В	В

List of Candidates those who partially cleared the terminal examination:

20140001, 20140017

Gauhati University Date: 30/10/2017

(D. J. Choudhury)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University

